UK Fee Structure
Effective from 1st January 2018

Total (£)

Learner Registration per qualification 45.00
Learner Assessment Level 4 per unit 35.00
Learner Assessment Level 5 per unit 40.00
Learner Assessment Level 6 per unit 45.00
Learner Internal Assessment Review at Level 4 per unit 30.00
Learner Internal Assessment Review at Level 5 per unit 30.00
Learner Internal Assessment Review at Level 6 per unit 30.00
Exemption Application 40.00
Late assessment payment per unit 10.00
Replacement certificate 20.00
Individual unit certificates 20.00
Replacement results slip 10.00
Assessment transfer 25.00
Emergency .ossessmen’r transfer (medical, bereavement, 10.00
work commitment)

Letter covering change of details 15.00

All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.
Other centre administration fees may apply.

The ABMA Education Registration Form, Examination Entry Forms and Exemption Application
Forms are available to download from www.abma.uk.com. These must be completed in full
and submitted to your ABMA Education recognised Centre, together with the required
documentation, by the pre-set deadlines.

All ABMA Education fees listed above are correct at the time of print and may be subject to review.
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Enquiring About Results (EAR) Fees (per unit)

Option 1 £25.00
Option 2 £50.00
Option 3 £60.00

General Appeal Stages Fees

Stage 1 - centre’s appealing on
£50.00
behalf of a learner (per learner)

Stage 1 - centre appealing on

behalf of itself £200.00

£150.00 + fees/expenses charged by independent

Stage 2 .
reviewer
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